
LOT 63
HAMPTON LAKES PHASE V-B
OR 2445/712

JIMENEZ ALFREDO & ANGELA ALTAGRACIA
85424 STONEHURST PARKWAY
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

13-2N-27-0724-0063-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4077.00

05/17/2024 MLU

01/27/2025 KWX 0.00 200,000 0 0 200,000
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13 476,621
0

724,635
6,500

693,704

2604/0759 11/07/2022 WD Q I 01 760,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RIVERSIDE HOMES OF NO

JIMENEZ ALFREDO & A

2457/1754 4/30/2021 SW Q V 05 3,319,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AW VENTURE I LLC ET A

RIVERSIDE HOMES OF 

2025
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22016565 CO ISSUED 0 11/04/2022

21017176 NEW CONSTR 458,942 12/10/2021

HX Base Yr

85424 STONEHURST PKWY, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LVT/LAMNT 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 3,283 117.8612 155.58 510,769 2022 2022 0 0 0 0.50 99.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 2747

BAS 2,747 100 2022 2,747 425,241

FGR 668 55 2022 367 56,813

FOP 210 30 2022 63 9,753

FSP 264 40 2022 106 16,409

3,889 3,283 508,215

BAS=[YR=2022] W12 FSP=[YR=2022] N4 W22 S12 E22 N8$ S8 W22 N12
W2 N3 W12 S3 W2 S56 FGR=[YR=2022] S21 E11 S2 E19 N1
FOP=[YR=2022] E19 N7 W12 N11 W7 S18$ N22 W30$ E30 S4 E7 S11
E13 N67$.
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1 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,002.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2022 2022 3 99 9,920

2 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 650.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2025 2024 100 6,500

16,420

1 000116 C RES MARSH 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 200,000


